


About Company

Welcome to a leader in the dried fruit industry since the early 2000s. Based in Isfara, Tajikistan, our company specializes in the cultivation, 

processing, production, and packaging of premium dried fruits.

With an innovative approach to production, we use fully automated systems for washing and grading apricots, ensuring top-quality and efficiency 

at every stage. In 2024, we achieved ISO 22000:2018 certification and are on track to obtain FSSC certification by mid-2025.

Products

Competitive advantage and opportunities for buyers:
Free samples, quality assurance certificates, unique flavors

Capacity [per month]:

Technology:

Certification:

Client Segments

Person of contact
Khusrav Dodozhonov

Tel/Whatsapp: +992 55 432 0100 | Email: zardolufruit@gmail.com



Packaging Type Price (exw)

Dried apricots red jumbo 
(100-120pc/kg) 

$6,49/kg

$6,55/kg

$6,63/kg

$7,15/kg

Price (exw)

1 
(121-180pc/kg) 

$4,86/kg

$4,93/kg

$5,01/kg

$5,53/kg

Price (exw)

2 
(181-240pc/kg) 

$2,99/kg

$3,05/kg

$3,13/kg

$3,65/kg

Price (exw)

3 
(240+pc/kg) 

$2,49/kg

$2,55/kg

$2,63/kg

$3,15/kg

Packaging Type

Dried apricots yellow 

Price (exw)

2 
(181-240pc/kg) 

$4,74/kg

$4,80/kg

$4,88/kg

$5,40/kg

Price (exw)

3 
(240+pc/kg) 

$2,87/kg

$2,93/kg

$3,01/kg

$3,53/kg

Packaging Type Price (exw)

Dried apricot 
firm

$4,66/kg

$4,73/kg

$4,81/kg

$5,32/kg

Price (exw)

Sun dried 
apricot

$7,11/kg

$7,18/kg

$7,26/kg

$7,77/kg

Price (exw)

Dried apricot 
with pits

$3,42/kg

$3,48/kg

$3,56/kg

$4,07/kg

Price (exw)

Apricot 
kernels

$2,67/kg

$2,73/kg

$2,81/kg

$3,33/kg

Price (exw)

Raisins 
Soyagi

$3,17/kg

$3,23/kg

$3,31/kg

$3,82/kg

Price (exw)

Dried 
mulberries

$3,29/kg

$3,35/kg

$3,43/kg

$3,95/kg

Price (exw)

Rosehip

$2,17/kg

$2,23/kg

$2,31/kg

$2,83/kg

Indicative price:

for 1 container (16-20 tons)
Shipping cost

UAE, Dubai

Turkey, Mersin

Russia, Moscow

Price

$3500

$3200

$3000



 Dried apricot red

Dried Apricots

Dried apricot with pits  Dried apricot slicedDried apricot firm

Dried apricots from Tajikistan are renowned for their natural taste, eco-friendliness, and high quality. They are traditionally sun-dried without 

added sugar or preservatives. Popular varieties include Urik (with the pit) and Kaisa (pitted). Modern producers like Zardolu utilize advanced 

technologies for processing and packaging, meeting ISO and HACCP standards. These apricots are actively exported to Russia, Europe, the 

USA, and the Middle East, gaining popularity for their rich flavor and health benefits.

Nutri�on Facts Per: 100g 

Water
Energy
Protein
Fat
Carbonhydrates
Vitamin A
Thiamine B1
Riboflavin B2
Niacin
Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C)
Calcium
Phophorus
Iron
Sodium
Potassium

25 %
1088 kj / 260Cal
5 g
0.5 g
66.5g
10900 (I.U)
0.1 mg
0.16 mg
3.3 mg
12 mg
67 mg
108 mg
5.5 mg
26 mg
979 mg

Sizes Fruits pieces per Kg.

JUMBO
1
2
3

100-120
121-180
181-240

240+

Dried apricots yellow Sun dried apricot

Packaging Type
Carton Box
PET/Doypack Bag
PET Jar
Sack

500 g - 10 kg
200 g - 1 kg
300 g - 1 kg
5 kg - 20 kg

Weight Range

Apricot kernels
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All our products can be packaged in any packaging 
and volume according to your preferences.

+992 (55) 432 01 00

zardolufruit@gmail.com

zardolu.com



Almonds Almonds shelled Raisins soyagi Raisins

 Pistachios Pistachios shelled Apricot kernels salted

Peanuts Peanuts shelled Rosehip

Dried mulberries

A mix of dried fruits

Dried pear sliced Dried apples slicedDried plums sliced

Walnut shelled Dried applesDried plumsDried pear

Dried Fruits & Nuts Why Choose
Zardolu®? 

Natural Quality Product: 
We carefully select only the best
apricots to provide you with a
completely natural product,
preserving all of its beneficial

• Modern Production Technologies:
By using advanced technologies,
we ensure high efficiensy and 
quality in our production

• Compliance with International
Quality Standards: We strictly
adhere to international quality
standards, such as HACCP and ISO

• Wide Range of Varieties and
Packaging: We offer a variety of
apricot varieties and packaging
types to meet the needs of all our 
clients, from small retail shops to

• Private Label Production (OEM):
We offer the option of
manufacturing products under 
your own brand, providing a

•

properties.

processes, while maintaining the

natural taste and nutritional value

of our apricots.

22000, to guarantee the safety
and high standards of our products.

large wholesale buyers.

personalized approach and
uniqueness for each order.
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