# Zacciblu











## **About Company**



Welcome to a leader in the dried fruit industry since the early 2000s. Based in Isfara, Tajikistan, our company specializes in the cultivation, processing, production, and packaging of premium dried fruits.

With an innovative approach to production, we use fully automated systems for washing and grading apricots, ensuring top-quality and efficiency at every stage. In 2024, we achieved ISO 22000:2018 certification and are on track to obtain FSSC certification by mid-2025.

#### **Products**

• Dried apricots and nuts: Naturally sweet

### Competitive advantage and opportunities for buyers:

Free samples, quality assurance certificates, unique flavors

### Capacity [per month]:

• **Dried apricots:** 100+ tons. • **Pistachios:** 20+ tons

**Apricot kernels:** 40+ tons. • **Almonds:** 20+ tons

**Dried mulberries**: 40+ tons. • **Raisins**: 80+ tons

#### Technology:

- Advanced Facilities: Cutting-edge sorting, grading, and cleaning machines, with laser and X-ray scanners for impurity removal and automated packaging for efficiency.
- **Processing Techniques:** Traditional sun drying and controlled dehydration for flavor and nutrition combine with atmosphere-controlled storage to maintain freshness.
- Hygiene and Safety: ISO 22000:2018 certified production areas undergo regular third-party audits to ensure top-tier compliance.

#### Certification:

ISO 22000:2018, FSSC 22000, Halal, National certificates

## Client Segments

- Bulk importers and wholesalers.
- Food manufacturers and catering companies.
- Marketplaces

#### Person of contact

Khusrav Dodozhonov

Tel/Whatsapp: +992 55 432 0100 | Email: zardolufruit@gmail.com

# **Indicative price:**



<b>Dried apricots red</b>	jumbo (100-120pc/kg)	1 (121-180pc/kg)	2 (181-240pc/kg)	3 (240+pc/kg)
Packaging Type	Price (exw)	Price (exw)	Price (exw)	Price (exw)
10 kg carton box	\$6,49/kg	\$4,86/kg	\$2,99/kg	\$2,49/kg
4,75 kg carton box	\$6,55/kg	\$4,93/kg	\$3,05/kg	\$2,55/kg
200g - 1kg PET Bag	\$6,63/kg	\$5,01/kg	\$3,13/kg	\$2,63/kg
500g - 1kg PET Jar	\$7,15/kg	\$5,53/kg	\$3,65/kg	\$3,15/kg

<b>Dried apricots yellow</b>	2 (181-240pc/kg)	3 (240+pc/kg)
Packaging Type	Price (exw)	Price (exw)
10 kg carton box	\$4,74/kg	\$2,87/kg
4,75 kg carton box	\$4,80/kg	\$2,93/kg
200g - 1kg PET Bag	\$4,88/kg	\$3,01/kg
500g - 1kg PET Jar	\$5,40/kg	\$3,53/kg

Packaging Type	<b>Dried apricot firm</b> Price (exw)	Sun dried apricot Price (exw)	Dried apricot with pits Price (exw)	Apricot kernels Price (exw)	Raisins Soyagi Price (exw)	<b>Dried mulberries</b> Price (exw)	Rosehip Price (exw)
10 kg carton box	\$4,66/kg	\$7,11/kg	\$3,42/kg	\$2,67/kg	\$3,17/kg	\$3,29/kg	\$2,17/kg
4,75 kg carton box	\$4,73/kg	\$7,18/kg	\$3,48/kg	\$2,73/kg	\$3,23/kg	\$3,35/kg	\$2,23/kg
200g - 1kg PET Bag	\$4,81/kg	\$7,26/kg	\$3,56/kg	\$2,81/kg	\$3,31/kg	\$3,43/kg	\$2,31/kg
500g - 1kg PET Jar	\$5,32/kg	\$7,77/kg	\$4,07/kg	\$3,33/kg	\$3,82/kg	\$3,95/kg	\$2,83/kg

Shipping cost for 1 container (16-20 tons)	Price
UAE, Dubai	\$3500
Turkey, Mersin	\$3200
Russia, Moscow	\$3000











# **Dried Apricots**



Dried apricots from Tajikistan are renowned for their natural taste, eco-friendliness, and high quality. They are traditionally sun-dried without added sugar or preservatives. Popular varieties include Urik (with the pit) and Kaisa (pitted). Modern producers like Zardolu utilize advanced technologies for processing and packaging, meeting ISO and HACCP standards. These apricots are actively exported to Russia, Europe, the USA, and the Middle East, gaining popularity for their rich flavor and health benefits.







Sun dried apricot







**Dried apricot with pits** 



**Dried apricot sliced** 



**Apricot kernels** 



All our products can be packaged in any packaging and volume according to your preferences.

<b>Nutrition Fa</b>	icts Per: 100g
Water	25 %
Energy	1088 kj / 260Cal
Protein	5 g
Fat	0.5 g
Carbonhydrates	66.5g
Vitamin A	10900 (I.U)
Thiamine B1	0.1 mg
Riboflavin B2	0.16 mg
Niacin	3.3 mg
Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C)	12 mg
Calcium	67 mg
Phophorus	108 mg
Iron	5.5 mg
Sodium	26 mg
Potassium	979 mg

Sizes	Fruits pieces per Kg.
JUMBO	100-120
1	121-180
2	181-240
3	240+

Packaging Type	Weight Range
Carton Box	500 g - 10 kg
PET/Doypack Bag	200 g - 1 kg
PET Jar	300 g - 1 kg
Sack	5 kg - 20 kg

- © +992 (55) 432 01 00
- ⊕ zardolu.com

## **Dried Fruits & Nuts**







**Pistachios** 



Pistachios shelled



Apricot kernels salted



Dried mulberries



Almonds



Almonds shelled



Raisins soyagi



Raisins



**Peanuts** 



Peanuts shelled



Rosehip



A mix of dried fruits



Dried pear



Walnut shelled



Dried plums



**Dried apples** 



Dried pear sliced



Dried plums sliced



Dried apples sliced

# Why Choose Zardolu®?

- **Natural Quality Product:** We carefully select only the best apricots to provide you with a completely natural product, preserving all of its beneficial properties.
- Modern Production Technologies: By using advanced technologies, we ensure high efficiensy and quality in our production processes, while maintaining the natural taste and nutritional value of our apricots.
- Compliance with International Quality Standards: We strictly adhere to international quality standards, such as HACCP and ISO 22000, to guarantee the safety and high standards of our products.
- Wide Range of Varieties and Packaging: We offer a variety of apricot varieties and packaging types to meet the needs of all our clients, from small retail shops to large wholesale buyers.
- Private Label Production (OEM): We offer the option of manufacturing products under your own brand, providing a personalized approach and uniqueness for each order.